N

Date of filing:23-08-2022

Acknhwledgement Number:44103511 1230822
INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Retum of Tncome in Form ITR-1 (SAHAI),
filed and verificd]

ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7

(Please sce Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

PAN ABIFA 540N

Name A G ASSOCIATES

Address 0, NIBEDITA PLACE, TAKI ROAD , Sethpukur 8.0 , Barasat- I, NORTH 24 PARGANAS , 3
Status Firm Form Number

Filed u/s 139(1) Return filed on or before due date

Current Year business loss, if any
Total Income

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable

Net tax payable
Interest and Fee Payable

Total tax, interest and Fee payable

Taxable Income and Tax details

Taxcs Paid

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (6-7)
Accreted Income as per section 115TD
Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD
Interest payable ws 115TE

Additional Tax and interest payable

Tax and interest paid

Accreted Income & Tax Detail

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (12-13)

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable

Assessment Year
2022-23

2-West Bengal , 91-[ndia , 700124

ITR-5

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 441035111230822

13

14

0

1,49.470
0

1,49,470
46,635
207
46.842
50,000

(-) 3,158
0

0

This return has been digitally signed by SAPTAPARNA DAS in the capacity of Partner having PAN APLPD24S1E from IP address

43.252.250.190 on 23-08-2022 11:52:56

DSC SI. No. & Issuer 5625869 & 50784682CN=Capricorn CA 2014,0U=Certifying Authority,0=Capricorn Identity Services Pvt Ltd.,.C=IN

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code

BERHE N

ABIFA1540N05441035111230822CA24407ACO138DSF349D623IF4C55086BS0SFCTSA

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

I RENAT



