## INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Assessment Year

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

2022-23

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

PA	٧	ABIFA1540N				
Name		A G ASSOCIATES				
Ado	iress	0, NIBEDITA PLACE, TAKI ROAD, Sethpukur S.O, Barasat - I, NORTH 24 PARGANAS, 32-West Bengal, 91-India, 700124				
Status Filed u/s		Firm 139(1) Return filed on or before due date		Form Number e-Filing Acknowledgement Number		ITR-5
						441035111230822
	Current Year business loss, if any			I		0
Accreted Income & Tax Detail Taxable Income and Tax details	Total Income					1,49.470
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable				2	0
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applie		pplicable		3	1,49,470
	Net tax payable		The same of the sa		4	46,635
	Interest and Fee Payable				5	207
	Total tax, interest and Fee payable				6	46,842
	Taxes Paid				7	50,000
	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (6-7)				8	(-) 3,158
	Accreted Income as per section 115TD				9	0
	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD				10	0
	Interest payable u/s 115TE				11	0
	Additional Tax and interest payable				12	0
	Tax and interest paid				13	0
ď	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (12-13)				14	0

This return has been digitally signed by SAPTAPARNA DAS in the capacity of Partner having PAN APLPD24S1E from IP address 43.252.250.190 on 23-08-2022 11:52:56

DSC Sl. No. & Issuer 5625869 & 50784682CN=Capricorn CA 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=Capricorn Identity Services Pvt Ltd.,C=IN

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



ABIFA1540N05441035111230822CA24407AC0138D5F549D623F4C55086B505FC75A

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU